

J.Misc. 18/2022

Present : Sri Surajit Seal
Addl. District & Sessions Judge,
Fast Track, 1st Court, Contai-in-charge.

Order no. : 47

dated : 31.05.2023

Petitioner files haziran.

P.O is transferred.

Fixing 24.08.2023 for hearing petition Under Section – 05 of
Limitation Act dated 10.03.2022.

Additional District Judge,
Fast Track, 2nd Court, Contai -in-charge.